
Coupe de France des Circuits 2019 - Ledenon

08 - 09 juin 2019

Groupe C Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/06/2019 13:28

Départ : 11:57, Drapeau damier : 12:20

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:16 1:55.974 1:55.974

2 12:01:02 1:45.981 3:41.955

3 12:02:46 1:43.789 5:25.744

4 12:04:29 1:43.358 7:09.102

5 12:06:13 1:43.733 8:52.835

6 12:07:56 1:43.096 10:35.931

7 12:09:41 1:44.883 12:20.814

8 12:11:24 1:43.078 14:03.892

9 12:13:09 1:44.897 15:48.789

10 12:14:52 1:43.540 17:32.329

11 12:16:34 1:41.406 19:13.735

12 12:18:16 1:41.700 20:55.435

13 12:19:56 22:36.269

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

14 12:21:39 1:42.815 24:19.084

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:25 2:04.853 2:04.853

2 12:01:25 2:00.471 4:05.324

3 12:03:28 2:02.213 6:07.537

4 12:05:25 1:56.968 8:04.505

5 12:07:20 1:55.576 10:00.081

6 12:09:14 1:54.007 11:54.088

7 12:11:25 2:10.994 14:05.082

8 12:13:32 2:07.225 16:12.307

9 12:15:35 2:03.042 18:15.349

10 12:17:34 1:58.831 20:14.180

11 12:19:31 1:56.916 22:11.096

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

12 12:21:25 24:04.917

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:10 1:50.332 1:50.332

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:11 1:51.014 1:51.014

2 12:01:00 1:48.522 3:39.536

3 12:02:45 1:45.018 5:24.554

4 12:04:28 1:43.698 7:08.252

5 12:06:16 1:47.635 8:55.887

6 12:08:00 1:43.623 10:39.510

7 12:09:43 1:43.742 12:23.252

8 12:11:26 1:42.369 14:05.621

9 12:13:09 1:43.076 15:48.697

10 12:14:51 1:42.075 17:30.772

11 12:16:31 19:11.215

12 12:18:12 1:41.001 20:52.216

13 12:19:54 1:41.861 22:34.077

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

14 12:21:36 1:42.006 24:16.083

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:14 1:53.956 1:53.956

2 12:01:01 1:46.812 3:40.768

3 12:02:47 1:45.660 5:26.428

4 12:04:30 1:43.256 7:09.684

5 12:06:15 1:45.608 8:55.292

6 12:07:59 1:43.544 10:38.836

7 12:09:42 1:42.820 12:21.656

8 12:11:25 1:43.047 14:04.703

9 12:13:08 1:43.570 15:48.273

10 12:14:49 17:29.015

11 12:16:39 2:19.463 19:48.478

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:32 2:11.923 2:11.923

2 12:01:38 2:05.486 4:17.409

3 12:03:43 2:05.000 6:22.409

4 12:05:43 2:00.921 8:23.330

5 12:07:45 2:01.162 10:24.492

6 12:09:49 2:04.123 12:28.615

7 12:11:50 2:01.508 14:30.123

8 12:13:52 2:02.022 16:32.145

9 12:15:54 2:01.959 18:34.104

Page : 1 / 5



Coupe de France des Circuits 2019 - Ledenon

08 - 09 juin 2019

Groupe C Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/06/2019 13:28

Départ : 11:57, Drapeau damier : 12:20

10 12:17:53 20:33.119

11 12:19:54 2:01.011 22:34.130

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

12 12:21:54 2:00.154 24:34.284

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:17 1:57.064 1:57.064

2 12:01:04 1:47.096 3:44.160

3 12:02:50 1:45.357 5:29.517

4 12:04:36 1:46.409 7:15.926

5 12:06:19 8:58.798

6 12:08:07 1:47.778 10:46.576

7 12:09:56 1:49.782 12:36.358

8 12:11:50 1:53.937 14:30.295

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:06 1:45.503 1:45.503

2 12:00:46 1:40.860 3:26.363

3 12:02:32 1:45.679 5:12.042

4 12:04:20 1:47.400 6:59.442

5 12:06:05 1:45.629 8:45.071

6 12:07:50 1:44.534 10:29.605

7 12:09:35 1:44.930 12:14.535

8 12:11:20 1:45.476 14:00.011

9 12:13:07 1:46.445 15:46.456

10 12:14:49 1:42.755 17:29.211

11 12:16:29 19:09.275

12 12:18:10 1:40.341 20:49.616

13 12:19:51 1:41.365 22:30.981

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

14 12:21:34 1:42.458 24:13.439

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:11 1:50.416 1:50.416

2 12:00:58 1:47.202 3:37.618

3 12:02:40 1:42.205 5:19.823

4 12:04:23 1:43.246 7:03.069

5 12:06:05 8:45.150

6 12:07:51 1:45.773 10:30.923

7 12:09:56 2:05.188 12:36.111

8 12:12:16 2:49.899 15:26.010

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:14 1:54.195 1:54.195

2 12:01:03 1:48.319 3:42.514

3 12:02:47 5:26.736

4 12:04:32 1:44.905 7:11.641

5 12:06:17 1:45.618 8:57.259

6 12:08:02 1:44.455 10:41.714

7 12:09:49 1:46.738 12:28.452

8 12:11:35 1:46.037 14:14.489

9 12:13:21 1:46.854 16:01.343

10 12:15:08 1:46.863 17:48.206

11 12:16:53 1:44.886 19:33.092

12 12:18:38 1:44.963 21:18.055

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

13 12:20:24 1:46.076 23:04.131

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:32 2:11.447 2:11.447

2 12:01:28 1:56.053 4:07.500

3 12:03:24 1:56.709 6:04.209

4 12:05:20 1:55.487 7:59.696

5 12:07:15 1:55.002 9:54.698

6 12:09:09 11:48.563

7 12:11:05 1:56.354 13:44.917

8 12:13:01 1:56.337 15:41.254

9 12:14:59 1:57.959 17:39.213

10 12:16:57 1:58.174 19:37.387

11 12:18:54 1:56.577 21:33.964

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

12 12:20:56 2:02.322 23:36.286

- - - -
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Coupe de France des Circuits 2019 - Ledenon

08 - 09 juin 2019

Groupe C Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/06/2019 13:28

Départ : 11:57, Drapeau damier : 12:20

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:50 2:30.096 2:30.096

2 12:02:09 5:18.689

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:23 2:03.126 2:03.126

2 12:01:16 1:52.350 3:55.476

3 12:03:09 1:53.076 5:48.552

4 12:05:02 1:53.004 7:41.556

5 12:06:53 1:51.457 9:33.013

6 12:08:47 1:54.071 11:27.084

7 12:10:42 1:54.319 13:21.403

8 12:12:33 15:12.652

9 12:14:25 1:52.020 17:04.672

10 12:16:17 1:51.843 18:56.515

11 12:18:10 1:53.098 20:49.613

12 12:20:04 1:54.267 22:43.880

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

13 12:22:00 1:55.738 24:39.618

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:58:59 1:38.564 1:38.564

2 12:00:35 1:36.024 3:14.588

3 12:02:12 1:37.436 4:52.024

4 12:03:52 1:39.541 6:31.565

5 12:05:27 1:35.757 8:07.322

6 12:07:03 9:42.461

7 12:08:38 1:35.353 11:17.814

8 12:10:17 1:38.604 12:56.418

9 12:11:53 1:36.515 14:32.933

10 12:13:31 1:38.461 16:11.394

11 12:15:12 1:40.882 17:52.276

12 12:16:52 1:40.085 19:32.361

13 12:18:33 1:40.927 21:13.288

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

14 12:20:15 1:41.943 22:55.231

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:22 2:01.430 2:01.430

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:06 1:46.203 1:46.203

2 12:00:43 1:36.854 3:23.057

3 12:02:19 1:35.577 4:58.634

4 12:03:54 1:35.257 6:33.891

5 12:05:29 8:08.685

6 12:07:05 1:36.054 9:44.739

7 12:08:43 1:38.635 11:23.374

8 12:10:30 1:46.473 13:09.847

9 12:12:21 1:50.710 15:00.557

10 12:14:12 1:51.223 16:51.780

11 12:16:04 1:51.709 18:43.489

12 12:17:56 1:51.962 20:35.451

13 12:19:49 1:53.476 22:28.927

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

14 12:21:48 1:58.777 24:27.704

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:47 2:26.786 2:26.786

2 12:02:01 2:14.598 4:41.384

3 12:04:21 2:19.898 7:01.282

4 12:06:38 2:16.851 9:18.133

5 12:08:54 2:16.052 11:34.185

6 12:11:12 2:17.294 13:51.479

7 12:13:31 2:19.795 16:11.274

8 12:15:41 2:10.055 18:21.329

9 12:17:51 2:09.326 20:30.655

10 12:20:06 2:15.142 22:45.797

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

11 12:22:15 24:54.468

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:31 2:11.295 2:11.295

Page : 3 / 5



Coupe de France des Circuits 2019 - Ledenon

08 - 09 juin 2019

Groupe C Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/06/2019 13:28

Départ : 11:57, Drapeau damier : 12:20

2 12:01:28 4:07.791

3 12:03:26 1:57.733 6:05.524

4 12:05:24 1:57.990 8:03.514

5 12:08:05 Pit In 10:44.311

6 12:10:11 2:06.449 12:50.760

7 12:12:18 2:07.509 14:58.269

8 12:14:20 2:01.753 17:00.022

9 12:16:19 1:58.439 18:58.461

10 12:18:12 2:23.862 21:22.323

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:13 1:52.634 1:52.634

2 12:01:01 1:47.793 3:40.427

3 12:02:46 1:45.047 5:25.474

4 12:04:28 1:42.476 7:07.950

5 12:06:12 1:43.714 8:51.664

6 12:07:56 1:44.191 10:35.855

7 12:09:39 1:42.911 12:18.766

8 12:11:23 1:44.506 14:03.272

9 12:13:08 1:44.877 15:48.149

10 12:14:52 1:43.450 17:31.599

11 12:16:32 1:40.644 19:12.243

12 12:18:15 1:42.342 20:54.585

13 12:19:55 22:35.208

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

14 12:21:45 1:49.954 24:25.162

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:32 2:11.741 2:11.741

2 12:01:36 2:04.582 4:16.323

3 12:03:38 2:01.575 6:17.898

4 12:05:42 2:04.128 8:22.026

5 12:08:16 2:34.360 10:56.386

6 12:10:19 2:02.324 12:58.710

7 12:12:21 2:02.078 15:00.788

8 12:14:21 2:00.197 17:00.985

9 12:16:21 1:59.601 19:00.586

10 12:18:19 1:58.654 20:59.240

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

11 12:20:18 22:57.539

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:29 2:08.813 2:08.813

2 12:01:24 1:55.318 4:04.131

3 12:03:17 1:53.174 5:57.305

4 12:05:10 1:52.784 7:50.089

5 12:07:02 9:41.429

6 12:08:57 1:55.036 11:36.465

7 12:10:53 1:56.374 13:32.839

8 12:12:52 1:59.027 15:31.866

9 12:14:52 1:59.533 17:31.399

10 12:16:48 1:56.932 19:28.331

11 12:18:46 1:57.914 21:26.245

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230

12 12:20:42 1:55.311 23:21.556

- - - -

Drapeau vert : 0.000

1 11:59:20 1:59.727 1:59.727

2 12:01:12 1:52.519 3:52.246

3 12:03:04 1:51.334 5:43.580

4 12:04:55 1:51.366 7:34.946

5 12:06:44 1:48.694 9:23.640

6 12:08:32 11:11.780

7 12:10:24 1:51.792 13:03.572

- - - -

Drapeau damier : 22:55.230
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Coupe de France des Circuits 2019 - Ledenon

08 - 09 juin 2019

Groupe C Circuit de Lédenon (3.156 km)

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 09/06/2019 13:28

Départ : 11:57, Drapeau damier : 12:20
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